Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

11/25/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$294,978.09

$244,321.46
$78,083.65
$34,173.00
$53,583.50
$392,789.56
$233,887.82

$205,141.25
$101,187.30
$214,023.40
$132,904.62
$172,445.64
$88,118.83
$151,438.01
$5,240.10
$49,074.68
$93,689.43
$93,531.70
$77,337.92
$96,539.01

684
806
360
105
188

1030

920

548
461
415
324
653
282
461

202
499
278
350
240

20.49%
18.28%
17.69%
13.76%
28.40%
21.45%
15.99%

15.08%
12.47%
12.53%
16.29%
15.69%
25.78%
13.12%

8.82%
19.80%
14.02%
13.51%
14.09%
21.31%
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