Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$294,978.09	684	20.49%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$244,321.46	806	18.28%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$78,083.65	360	17.69%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$34,173.00	105	13.76%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$53,583.50	188	28.40%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$392,789.56	1030	21.45%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$233,887.82	920	15.99%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$205,141.25	548	15.08%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$101,187.30	461	12.47%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$214,023.40	415	12.53%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$132,904.62	324	16.29%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$172,445.64	653	15.69%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$88,118.83	282	25.78%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$151,438.01	461	13.12%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$5,240.10	12	8.82%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$49,074.68	202	19.80%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$93,689.43	499	14.02%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$93,531.70	278	13.51%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$77,337.92	350	14.09%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$96,539.01	240	21.31%

11/25/2025 Page 1 of 1